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RONDESP EXTREME RUN - Teixeira de Freitas

Atleta

ARIELDES MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
IVAN REZENDE

RAVI MOURAO

DIEGO SUCUPIRA

WALESON SANTANA

CORRIDA 5K MILITAR MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
M 35 M3039 - P .
M 49 M4049 P .
M 29 M1829 P .
M 31 M3039 P .
M 32 M3039 - P .
SIGO SPORTS

Equipe

http://www.sigoinscricao.com.br

Bruto
00:23:19
00:23:34
00:24:39
00:25:14
00:25:23

Liquido
00:23:19
00:23:34
00:24:39
00:25:14
00:25:23
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